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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, February 28, 2015
Date : 5/20/2015 8:45:30 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 771,574.21
2/2/2015 85879 CR REVENUE A/S 188.50 771,762.71
2/2/2015 85884 CD CK#3805 JUROR FEE-STIEF 6.00 771,756.71
2/2/2015 85885 CD CK#3806 JUROR FEE- SMITH CORTNEY 6.00 771,750.71
2/2/2015 85886 CD CK#3807 JUROR FEE-M HINYARD 6.00 771,744.71
2/2/2015 85887 CD CK#3808 JUROR FEE-R RAMIREZ 6.00 771,738.71
2/2/2015 85888 CD CK#3809 JUROR FEE-P PRATER 6.00 771,732.71
2/2/2015 85889 CD CK#3810 JUROR FEE-S HOPE 6.00 771,726.71
2/2/2015 85890 CD CK#3811 JANITORIAL SERV BOOTHE 200.00 771,526.71
2/2/2015 85891 CD CK#3812 JANITORAL SERV KINYON 400.00 771,126.71
2/2/2015 85892 CD CK#3813 JANITORIAL SERV BOGGS 700.00 770,426.71
2/2/2015 85893 CD CK#3814 MILEAGE & PER DIEM 296.40 770,130.31
2/2/2015 85894 CD CK#3815 HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 12,727.52 757,402.79
2/2/2015 85804 GJ Posted from UB System 805.53 758,208.32
2/3/2015 85874 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1739 107,318.16 865,526.48
2/3/2015 85895 CD CK#3816 REPAIR DRIVEWAY 106 S HARD 1,100.00 864,426.48
2/3/2015 85896 CD CK#3817 REPAIR DRIVEWAY 1008 W WIL 900.00 863,526.48
2/3/2015 85897 CD CK#3818 REIMBURSE PYMT MADE IN ER 25.00 863,501.48
2/3/2015 85898 CD CK#3819 PER DIEM LARRY 227.00 863,274.48
2/3/2015 85807 GJ Posted from UB System 112.82 863,387.30
2/3/2015 85815 GJ Posted from UB System 826.78 864,214.08
2/4/2015 85911 CD CK#3820 CASH VOUCHER 75.72 864,138.36
2/4/2015 85912 CD CK#3821 2015 WCTCOG MEMBERSHIP D 289.00 863,849.36
2/4/2015 85913 CD CK#3822 W/C AUDIT 2,112.00 861,737.36
2/4/2015 85914 CR REVENUE A/S 128.50 861,865.86
2/4/2015 85909 GJ Posted from UB System 945.09 862,810.95
2/5/2015 85925 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1766 107,013.90 969,824.85
2/5/2015 85910 GJ Posted from UB System 894.81 970,719.66
2/6/2015 85917 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INTEREST INCOME 511 970,724.77
2/6/2015 85918 GJ TRANSFER FED TAX TO G/F INTEREST 1.41 970,726.18
2/6/2015 85919 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO G/F INTEREST 10.86 970,737.04
2/6/2015 85920 GJ TRANSFER ARSON REWARD TO G/F INT 0.11 970,737.15
2/6/2015 85935 CR REVENUE A/S 191.00 970,928.15
2/6/2015 85938 CD CK#3823 MINI COMPUTER TUNE UP & M 581.67 970,346.48
2/6/2015 85939 CD CK#3824 SMART SUPPORT REMOTE 126.75 970,219.73
2/6/2015 85940 CD CK#3825 SERVER SUPPORT PD 685.00 969,534.73
2/6/2015 85941 CD CK#3826 TAPE MEDIA-BACK UP TAPES 339.98 969,194.75
2/6/2015 86982 CD Auto Reverse of # 85941 (339.98) 969,534.73
2/6/2015 86984 CD CK#3826 TAPE MEDIA-BACKUP 339.98 969,194.75
2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 243.77 969,438.52
2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 20.04 969,458.56
2/9/2015 85936 CR REVENUE A/S 162.50 969,621.06
2/9/2015 85937 CR REIMBURSE FOR BLUEBONNET SHIRTS 68.94 969,690.00
2/9/2015 85934 GJ Posted from UB System 10,217.95 979,907.95
2/10/2015 85947 GJ LOAN TRANS G/F TO DWSRF SCADA 35,268.75 944,639.20
2/10/2015 85949 GJ REIMBURSE FOR COAT & OVERALLS-CH 50.00 944,689.20
2/10/2015 86006 CD CK#3827 CASH VOUCHER 109.95 944,579.25
2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 113.79 944,693.04
2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 5.58 944,698.62
2/11/2015 85951 CR COUNTIES PART OF CODE RED 2013 YEA 3,800.00 948,498.62
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 771,574.21
2/11/2015 86005 CR REVENUE A/S 120.50 948,619.12
2/11/2015 86014 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PIR 79,351.72 869,267.40
2/11/2015 85979 GJ Posted from UB System 2,577.16 871,844.56
2/11/2015 85988 GJ Posted from UB System 78.27 871,922.83
2/12/2015 86028 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO BRECK T/D 15,000.00 856,922.83
2/12/2015 86033 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1805 23,893.74 880,816.57
2/12/2015 86035 CD CK#3828 RECORDING DEED 80.00 880,736.57
2/12/2015 86309 GJ Auto Reverse of # 86033 (23,893.74) 856,842.83
2/12/2015 86310 GJ AD VALOREN CHECK#1805 23,893.74 880,736.57
2/12/2015 86023 GJ Posted from UB System 3,203.73 883,940.30
2/13/2015 86025 CR REVENUE A/S 117.50 884,057.80
2/13/2015 86030 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 92,716.33 791,341.47
2/13/2015 86036 CD CK33829 TIER 2 CHEMICAL REPORTING 50.00 791,291.47
2/13/2015 86037 CD LIEU OF TAXES 5,666.60 785,624.87
2/13/2015 86038 CD CK#3831 LIEU OF TAXES 1,333.32 784,291.55
2/13/2015 86039 CD CK#3832 LIEU OF TAXES 7,999.90 776,291.65
2/13/2015 86040 CD CK#3834 CASH VOUCHER 62.00 776,229.65
2/13/2015 86041 GJ LIEN OF TAXES 16,666.47 792,896.12
2/13/2015 86073 GJ SALES & USE TAX-TX STATE COMPTROL 1,984.59 790,911.53
2/13/2015 86075 GJ TRASH SALES TAX ST MAINTENANCE T 69.80 790,841.73
2/13/2015 86974 GJ MOVE FROM SPECIFIC REFUSE TRASH T 64.61 790,906.34
2/13/2015 86042 GJ Posted from UB System 4,284.66 795,191.00
2/16/2015 86078 CR REVENUE A/S 143.50 795,334.50
2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 537.06 795,871.56
2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 4.96 795,876.52
2/17/2015 86069 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F FT DEARBORN TE 137.30 796,013.82
2/17/2015 86072 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F AFLAC 387.40 796,401.22
2/17/2015 86047 GJ Posted from UB System 1,771.41 798,172.63
2/18/2015 86049 CD CK#3835 FUEL & PER DIEM-J. ROSE 44.38 798,128.25
2/18/2015 86050 CD CK#3836 CITY SALES TAX 46,648.82 751,479.43
2/18/2015 86051 CD CK#3837 CASH VOUCHER CK 53.00 751,426.43
2/18/2015 86052 CD CK#3838 INV#15166 & 15167 COMPUTER 558.00 750,868.43
2/18/2015 86053 CD CK#3839 PER DIEM S. GABRIEL 12.00 750,856.43
2/18/2015 86054 CD CK#3840 MISSING & EXPLOITED CHILDRE 36.00 750,820.43
2/18/2015 86065 GJ CITY SALES TAX 139,527.59 890,348.02
2/18/2015 86065 GJ CITY SALES TAX 46,509.20 936,857.22
2/18/2015 86065 GJ CITY SALES TAX 23,254.60 913,602.62
2/18/2015 86076 CR REVENUE A/S 158.00 913,760.62
2/18/2015 86048 GJ Posted from UB System 11,025.49 924,786.11
2/18/2015 86048 GJ Posted from UB System 1,810.50 922,975.61
2/19/2015 86066 GJ AD VALOREM CK#5051 EXCESS 5,432.17 928,407.78
2/19/2015 86079 GJ E/C FUND 104 NOT 101 TRANSFER MONE 24.00 928,383.78
2/19/2015 86084 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO SANIT/F 13.36 928,370.42
2/19/2015 86272 CD CK#3841 BOOTS GABRIEL 99.99 928,270.43
2/19/2015 86107 GJ Posted from UB System 1,087.81 929,358.24
2/20/2015 86131 GJ E/C FUND 102 NOT 101 50.00 929,308.24
2/20/2015 86131 GJ E/C FUND 102 NOT 101 10.00 929,318.24
2/20/2015 86270 CR REVENUE A/S 131.50 929,449.74
2/20/2015 86273 CD CK#3842 SERVER SUPPORT & REPAIR 705.00 928,744.74
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 771,574.21
2/20/2015 86292 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1816 10,850.05 939,594.79
2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 1,432.53 941,027.32
2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 941,028.56
2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 4.98 941,033.54
2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 1.88 941,031.66
2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 2,720.17 943,751.83
2/24/2015 86265 GJ MISC. PAYROLL DEDUCTION-CHRIS AN 50.00 943,801.83
2/24/2015 86267 GJ Posted from UB System 1,171.36 944,973.19
2/25/2015 86271 CR REVENUE A/S 136.00 945,109.19
2/25/2015 86274 CD CK#3843 FIRE INSPEC CERTIFICATION BR 85.00 945,024.19
2/25/2015 86275 CD CK#3844 PER DIEM CHERYL 12.00 945,012.19
2/25/2015 86276 CD CK#3845 PER DIEM HEATHER 12.00 945,000.19
2/25/2015 86295 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/F 46,782.00 898,218.19
2/25/2015 86300 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PIR 74,560.66 823,657.53
2/25/2015 86269 GJ Posted from UB System 1,130.34 824,787.87
2/26/2015 86277 CD CK#3846 DRUG TEST JONES 52.50 824,735.37
2/26/2015 86290 CD Auto Reverse of # 86277 (52.50) 824,787.87
2/26/2015 86291 CD CK#3846 DRUG TEST JONES 52.50 824,735.37
2/26/2015 86307 GJ Posted from UB System 1,187.41 825,922.78
2/27/2015 86322 CR REVENUE A/S 41.00 825,963.78
2/27/2015 86312 GJ Posted from UB System 2,664.68 828,628.46
2/27/2015 86313 GJ Posted from UB System 6.20 828,634.66
2/28/2015 86594 GJ INTEREST INCOME 178.17 828,812.83
2/28/2015 87276 GJ E/C TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 35.51 828,777.32
2/28/2015 87277 GJ Auto Reverse of # 87276 (35.51) 828,812.83
2/28/2015 87278 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 29.10 828,841.93
2/28/2015 87283 GJ Auto Reverse of # 87278 (29.10) 828,812.83
2/28/2015 87284 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 70.10 828,882.93

Totals 1,284,213.62 455,330.69 828,882.93

Ending Balance

828,882.93 DR




